THE DATASHEET OF
NCP134AMX080TCG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
September, 2022 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:

temperature threshold, device output is activated again. This
TSD feature is provided to prevent failures from accidental
overheating.
Activation of the thermal protection circuit indicates
excessive power dissipation or inadequate heatsinking. For
reliable operation, junction temperature should be limited to
+125°C maximum.
NCP134
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal
Output
Voltage
Marking Option Package Shipping†
 NCP134AMX080TCG 0.80 V GG Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP134AMX085TCG 0.85 V GL Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
 NCP134AMX090TCG 0.90 V GF Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP134AMX100TCG 1.00 V GA Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP134AMX105TCG 1.05 V GC Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
 NCP134AMX110TCG 1.10 V GD Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
 NCP134AMX120TCG 1.20 V GE Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
 NCP134AMX135TCG 1.35 V GJ Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
 NCP134AMX150TCG 1.50 V GH Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP134AMX180TCG 1.80 V GK Output Active Discharge XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging